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Dr. Kusum Solanky

Sanmeet Kaur

Ranveer Verma

Vineet Sachdeva

Sumit

Suraj rana

Sumit

Parishrut Jassal

Chetan bhanot

Naresh kumar

Praveen Kumar

Anshul Sharma

Satyender

Dr. Vijay Chauhan
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Vandana Bhargav

Vipul Batra

Simranjeet Kaur

Sonia Verma

Dr. Aditya Mahajan

Meenu

Bindu Sharma

Priyavart Sharma

Dr. Suresh Kumar Jaglan

Suresh Kumar Jaglan

Bhaskar Walia

Kusum Solanky

Ranjan garg

Amrit kaur

Mansi Sharma

Swati Kumari
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Harsh Vardhan
Dr. Ashu Pasricha
Dr. Seema Malhotra

In which Class and year you were enrolled in the Department of Gandhian LD Copy
and Peace Studies?
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26%%) 2 (6%1%) 2 (6%1%)
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1989 2021-22 M.A. MA Ph.D
2014 M.A M.phil 2021 MA 2nd year Phd research...
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Year of Passing from the Department of Gandhian and Peace Studies
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2022

2018

2023

2016

2021-22

Still doing

2020 -22 (Result awaiting)
MA (2013), MPhil (2015) and PhD (2020)
2019

2021

2020

PhD.2017

PhD 2017

2011 4
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Pursuing
Pursuing PhD
1997

2005

Currently Employed or Not |_|:| Copy
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15
12 (36.4%)

10

7 (21.2%)

6 (18.2%)

1(3%) 1 (3%) 1(3%)

Employed No Not Employed Reired from govt. ser...
Employed Not Not employed Yes

N
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If Employed, Designation and Address of the Institution |_|:| Copy
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0
Advocate Assistant Profe... Asstt. State Tax... N.A. Senior Assistant...

As a guest facul... Assistant Profe...  Gurukul institut... Not applicable Sr.Assistant ,...

For each item indicate your level of Satisfaction with the following statement
by choosing a score between 1and 5

Are you satisfied with
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1. Teaching Standard |_|:| Copy
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Average
Good

Very Good 6 (18.2%)

Excellent 23 (69.7%)

Improved significantly
during the session

0 10 20 30

The Education imparted at PU is useful and relevant in your present Job |_|:| Copy
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3(9.1%)

13 (39.4%)

15 (45.59

As a Government Officer &
Taxman, | have stood fir...
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Curriculum/Syllabus is up to the Standard of the Institution |_|:| Copy
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Average

Good 2 (6.1%)
Very Good
Excellent —18 (54.5%)

Attempts were made to
raise the standard

Sports Facilities of Panjab University |_|:| Copy
33 responses

Poor

Average

Good 4 (12.1%)

Very Good —9 (27.3%)

Excellent 17 (51.5%)
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Availability of Library facilities of Panjab University |_|:| Copy
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Poor
Average
Good
Very Good 6 (18.2%)
Excellent 26 (78.8%)
0 10 20 30
The Training and Placement Cell has provided ample On/Off-campus |_|:| Copy

placement opportunities
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Poor —2 (6.1%)

Average 3(9.1%)

Good —8 (24.2%)

Very Good —6 (18.2%)

Excellent —14 (42.4%)
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Your perception about the teachers |_|:| Copy
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Very Good —5 (15.2%)
Excellent —25 (75.8%)

Parents bring us in this w...

Professionalism increase...

0 10 20 30

VIII. Your Contribution to the development of the Department/Institution |_|:| Copy
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Very Good —9 (27.3%)
Excellent 15 (45.59
| will definitely work more... —1 (3%)
Gold Medal in M.Phil 201... —1 (3%)
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